ST AdventureRun : Pretoria Zoo &
Ve e Zoo Trot on 9th September 2018 VA s

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL10623 Johnathan 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:46:04

2 2 1 TA0645 Ntsako Zitha 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:46:09

3 3 1 TA2110 Tshiamo Moeketsi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 17 16 to 18 00:49:57

4 4 2 TA2249 Alhasan Jallow 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:50:01
5 5 1 TA2137 Louis Serfontein 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:56:04

6 6 1 TA2170 Matome Ntlekwana 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:56:29

7 8 3 TA2159 Jonathan Morkman 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:36

8 10 4 TA1025 Duncan James 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:04:11

9 11 5 TA2250 Claude Nish 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:07:08

10 12 6 TA2247 Gavin Case 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:09:20
11 16 2 TA1803 Mickele Costantiello 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:15:44
12 18 3 TA1817 Sello Dlamini 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:17:43
13 19 2 TA1177 Jacobus Nel Blaauw 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:20:21
14 24 4 TA1027 Zenzo Kkhumalo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:29:48
15 36 7 TA1133 John Barnard 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 01:54:28
16 37 2 TA1882 Thomas Francois Van Eeden 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 23 Senior (19-29) 01:54:32



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y 9 gory
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TAO0668
TA2269
TA2290
TA1900
TAQ0773
TA2109
TA2299
TA0682
TA0864
TA0781
TA112
TA2318
TA1825
TA2129
TA0631
TA2296
TA2145
TA2153
TAQ0783
TA0659
TA1031
TA2254
TA2210
TA0849
TA2111

Michelle
Lauren
Natalie
Estelle

Avashni
Jadine

Violat
Khomotso
Jodie
Suzanne
Margaret
Megan

Motlatso Patricia

Lesego
Ennie
Modipadi
Belindah
Modiehi
Phethego
Jacoleen
Heidi
Manakebi
Zandile
Zanele
Ida

Meyer
Nish
Ausmeier
Bothma
Dass
Van Der Colff
Phahlamohiaka
Ramashala
Ayres
Ayres
Van Rensburg
Marais
Malatji
Mahlangu
Baloyi
Molokomme
Mathambela
Lephuting
Tebeila
Barnard
Van Eeden
Moepye
Mkhize
Mthimunye
Kgopiso

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

45
39
54
35
30
37
37
19
52
55
39
32
25
29
35
34
29
35
46
49
44
41
31
30

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:56:31
01:03:47
01:09:40
01:09:51
01:14:09
01:16:48
01:21:10
01:21:13
01:22:36
01:22:38
01:29:50
01:40:01
01:40:17
01:44:36
01:44:40
01:44:43
01:45:29
01:45:41
01:45:50
01:54:20
01:54:25
01:58:03
01:58:06
01:58:09
01:58:13



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

T o S

= =
28 ©® N0 Uk wN

NN NNR PR R B B B = =
W N =, O © 0 N O Ul b W N

¥}
=

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

66
68
73
75
80
81
83
85
89
90
95
102
104
106

110

N R O U WO O WNN R R WR R WNDN R e

O W NN O© © 3 O 0 o & U o I

[N
o

TRAIL10690
TA0268
TA1726
TA0196
TAO0759
TA1757
TA2180
TA0147
TA0341
TA0421

TRAIL12320
TA0394
TA1663
TA0388
TA0084
TA0145
TA0077
TA1671
TA0565
TA0045
TA1715
TA0517
TA0297

TA0380

TA1743
TA0333
TA2217
TA1705
TA0346
TA0379
TA0098
TA0266
TA1785
TAO0515
TA0233
TA0511
TA0272
TA0378

TA0240

Dian
Warren
Luan
Tumelo
Carl
Chris
Lushan
Johan
Atlegang
Keagan
Trevor
Walter
Ben
Morne
Christopher
Anthoni
Leon
Arshad
Yaseen
Aldert
Louis
Nathan
Frik

Blessing

Present
Albert Snr
Siyabonga

Charl
Shawn
Jean
Mario
Martin
Christo
Schalk
James
Chris
Japie
Thulani

Cailin

Marais
Bessler
Viljoen
Bokaba
Muller
Forssman
Chokalingam
Schoeman
Molea
Putter
Smythe
Stronach
Eybers
Du Plessis
Hanekom
Coetzee
Grobler
Ahmed
Carim
Dill
Viljoen
Laney

Fivaz

Sebe

Sebe
Dill
Mthimunye
Mostert
Cawood
Van Wyk
Van Wyk
Labuschagne
Nel
Nel
Stewart
Van Der Nest
Jordaan

Zwane

Bergman

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

31
13
9
31
30
26
44
11
9
62
28
49
44
35
33
38
26
25
7
43
9
54

7

36
37
27
29
43
9
40
28
39
7
63
53
60
28

6

Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Master (50-59)

Under 11

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)

Under 11

00:24:11
00:29:10
00:29:51
00:32:57
00:35:03
00:38:14
00:38:31
00:38:37
00:39:35
00:40:21
00:40:56
00:41:17
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:44:32
00:50:25
00:53:36
00:54:27
00:54:38
00:55:00
00:55:47
00:56:38
00:59:39

00:59:51

01:00:00
01:00:21
01:03:44
01:05:16
01:07:35
01:07:49
01:07:59
01:09:35
01:12:11
01:12:13
01:20:47
01:38:13
01:38:23
01:41:57

01:46:48



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

115
116
117
118
119
122
123
125

11

10
11
12
13

TA0282
TA1593
TA0094
TA0031
TA0369
TA0085
TA0397
TA0381

Dewhurn
Leshaan
Denzil
Milian
Moeketsi
Thoriso
Tshenolo

Graeme

Jacobs
Davids
Jacobs
Damons
Moletsane
Tleane
Tleane

Coetzee

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16
40
37
31

45

Under 11
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

01:47:04
01:47:07
01:47:10
01:47:19
01:49:32
01:50:13
01:52:42
01:53:32



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA0403
TA1673
TA0042
TA1813
TA1536
TA0483
TA0121
TA0322
TA0559
TA1693
TA0408
TA1724
TA0504
TA1028
TA0047
TA0041
TA0232
TA0495
TA1748
TA0237
TA0479
TA0242
TA0302
TA0587
TA0001
TA1613
TA0169
TA0330
TA0312
TA0376
TA0343
TA1665
TA1855
TA0303
TA0264
TA0514
TA0198
TA0247
TA0029
TA0436

Marlé
Kganya
Mikhaila
Elizma
Fatima
Nicky
Adelaide
Anja
Rochelle
Marida
Mehreen
Anica
Mikaela
Emily
Marele
Adri
Jesme
Lucinda
Ronell
Liane
Tseleng
Keke
Amone
Schanel
Lerize
Martelie
Suzette
Ronelle
Urshla
Mohau
Dimpho
Nicolette
Adele
Chantelle
Christa
Ashleigh
Tashi
Maria Susanna

Masego

Taylor
Meyer
Molea
Hunter
Schoeman
Kania
Antunes
Helliwell
Schoeman
Ferreira

Serfontein

Noor Mahemed

Mcgregor
Nish
Bekker
Keyter
Meyer
Fourie
Evert
Van Niekerk
Grobler
Kuebu
Motsoeneng
Dill
Viljoen
Viljoen
Laney
Van Heerden
Van Heerden
Ferreira
Kgopiso
Molea
Ras
Botha
Louni
Burger
Wainright
Kukoc
Fivaz

Sealetsa

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

14
8
27
44
44
40
35
10
22
38
28
35
11
57
26
63
64
33
34
6
27
37
10
36
9
38
46
44
50
8
13
33
34
49
55
27
29
56
5

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Under 11

00:27:05
00:30:41
00:33:06
00:35:01
00:35:05
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:37:34
00:38:33
00:41:19
00:41:26
00:43:36
00:44:36
00:45:16
00:48:51
00:50:27
00:50:54
00:50:59
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:55
00:54:56
00:55:38
00:55:44
00:56:43
00:57:59
00:58:02
00:58:04
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:19
00:58:23
00:58:47
00:58:59
00:59:03
00:59:05
00:59:41
00:59:53



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

65
67
69
70
71
72
74
76
77
78
79
82
84
86
87
88
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
105
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
120
121
124
126
127
128

129

12
13
14

10
15
16
17
10
18
19

11
20

10

12
13
11
12
13
14

14
15
11
12
21
16

22
15
16
17

23

TA0227
TA0364
TA0368
TA0578
TAO0119
TA0600
TA0608
TA1571
TA0002
TA0251
TA1774
TA0238
TA0193
TA1708
TA0529
TA0396
TA1587
TA0267
TA0398
TA0328
TA1622
TA0179
TA1550
TA0223
TA0032
TA0407
TA0206
TA0384
TA0405
TA0163
TA0404
TA0508
TA0260
TA0596
TA0539
TA0126
TA0402
TA1552
TA0359
TAO0311
TA0253

TA0290

Neo
Monica
Mmatshepo
Nonhlanhla
Carmen
Giselle
Suzan
Megan
Deonette
Surina
Belinda
Danika
Yolandi
Marlize
Faith Zanita
Binacke Zelndra
Monique
Lehana
Madeline
Christien
Gaylene
Shereen
Elsie
Lerisna
Eileen
Cecilia
Chrissie
Melissa
Mantele
Lereec
Nozeel
Leandri
Leigh-zhe
Camelin
Esme
Mahlatse
Rebecca
Merriam
Julia
Christina
Thembi

Lehlogonolo

Sealetsa
Dill
Putsoane
Makhubela
Jallow
Gallow
Zitha
Mostert
Labuscahgne
Du Plessis
Cawood
Van Wyk
Van Wyk
Vermaak
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Ferreira
Maree
Du Bruyn
Breedt
Peters
James
Mthimnye
Scholtz
Goenewald
Du Plooy
Du Toit
Minnaar
Lenong
Jacobs
Damons
Bergman
Damons
Bergman
Jacobs
Moletsane
Tleane
Tleane
Lumkwane
Sibanyoni

Sibanyoni

Nduna

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

23
39
34
30
43

25
28
32
34
37

38
35
17
16
29
32
43
43
57
48
55
20
20
46
48
48
26
16
42
27

35
29
52
34
41
47
26

30

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Under 11

Senior (19-29)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

16 to 18
16 to 18

Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

Senior (19-29)

Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)

Under 11

Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:59:57
01:00:18
01:01:00
01:01:05
01:01:41
01:02:13
01:03:54
01:05:18
01:06:33
01:06:37
01:07:33
01:07:56
01:08:01
01:09:38
01:09:48
01:09:52
01:12:44
01:12:47
01:14:05
01:20:32
01:21:23
01:21:27
01:22:50
01:23:47
01:23:50
01:38:07
01:38:16
01:38:25
01:42:00
01:46:38
01:46:42
01:46:51
01:46:56
01:46:59
01:47:01
01:49:38
01:50:03
01:52:49
01:53:35
01:53:38
01:53:41

02:04:23



83
84
85

130
131
132

13
18
24

TA0339
TAO0414
TA0192

Lehlogonolo
Lebogang
Palesa

Mthembu
Letsoalo

Kotoane

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female

Female

2
21
33

Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

02:04:25
02:04:27
02:04:29



